
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

27.10.2024 17:34

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-27 14:30

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 14A

1 297 14:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY SÁNCHEZ DE DIEGO ROCÍO

MANEA RAMONA MIHAELA

RED

BLUE

ESP

ROU

Referee ECU TOBAR JEFFERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

CHN

KSA

LAT

EGY

GURBANALIEV EMIL

HUO PENGXIANG

ABALKHAIL SALEH

HANEVIC LEONIDS

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

BLUE WP 2:3

2 298 14:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY ALTARAVIČIŪTĖ MILDA

PETROSYAN HEGHINE

RED

BLUE

LTU

ARM

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

COL

BUL

TUN

IRQ

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

POPOV IVAN

BOUHLEL SARRA

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

24:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5

3 299 15:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY ABDELJAOUAD FARAH

TLILI HIDAYA

RED

BLUE

MAR

TUN

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHN

MDA

ECU

NEP

COL

HUO PENGXIANG

BANDALAC VALERIU

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

4 300 15:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY KRAINOVA VIKTORIIA

PEAKE CARLAGH

RED

BLUE

RUS

IBA-N ....

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

GUA

PLE

ESP

TUN

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

BOUHLEL SARRA

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

5 301 15:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM AVETIKYAN ARTUR

DALLAGI KOUSSAY

RED

BLUE

ARM

TUN

Referee KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ECU

EGY

IRQ

NEP

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

6 302 15:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DZHUMAEV AMANTUR

RINCON CARMONA ISAAC DAVID

RED

BLUE

KGZ

COL

RSC R1 0:16

Referee ROU BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

AZE

EGY

GUA

TUN

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

GURBANALIEV EMIL

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

BOUHLEL SARRA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED
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SESSION 14A

7 303 16:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MC CUSKER SEAN MC CUSKER

ZHANG HANRUI

RED

BLUE

IBA-N ....

CHN

Referee ECU TOBAR JEFFERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MNE

KSA

NEP

MDA

COL

JABUCANIN BLAZO

ABALKHAIL SALEH

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

BANDALAC VALERIU

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

BLUE RSC R2 1:16

8 304 16:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DINKOV ATANAS RADOSLAVOV

KOZÁK KEVIN

RED

BLUE

BUL

HUN

Referee GUA
GARCIA GIRON RODERICO
GIOVANNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LAT

ESP

CHN

EGY

PLE

HANEVIC LEONIDS

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

9 305 16:31:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

TEJERA MORALES YOELVIS LEYÁN

FOTIADIS EMMANOUIL

RED

BLUE

CUB

GRE

Referee COL
VELASQUEZ MARIN WALTER
ADOLFO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

KSA

TUN

ECU

NEP

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

BOUHLEL SARRA

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

26:29

27:28

27:27

26:29

28:26

BLUE WP 1:3

10 306 16:46:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

ABDULLAEV ALI

GAFUROV RUSLAN

RED

BLUE

AZE

TJK

WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LAT

MNE

CHN

PLE

EGY

HANEVIC LEONIDS

JABUCANIN BLAZO

HUO PENGXIANG

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

11 307 17:01:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

QUINTANA QUIÑONEZ ADRIAN ..HU..

KONSZEWICZ WADIM ANDRZEJ

RED

BLUE

MEX

POL

Referee AZE GURBANALIEV EMIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

NEP

GUA

MDA

BUL

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

POPOV IVAN

28:27

27:28

28:27

27:28

27:28

BLUE WP 2:3

12 308 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

RAMIREZ BONETT DANIEL CAMILO

DJEMMAL DJAMEL MOHAMED-ALI

RED

BLUE

COL

FRA

Referee EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

PLE

LAT

TUN

CHN

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

HANEVIC LEONIDS

BOUHLEL SARRA

HUO PENGXIANG

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

BLUE WP 1:4
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SESSION 14B

1 309 14:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY KILINC EMINE

TURGANOVA YELYANUR

RED

BLUE

TUR

KAZ

Referee FRA MADEN JOHANY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

RUS

CRC

ALG

TJK

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

KRUTASOV SERGEY

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MOHAMED BESMI

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:11

2 310 14:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY XI QIAOXIAN

YUSUFOVA ZILOLAKHON

RED

BLUE

CHN

UZB

Referee AFG SULTANI TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

CRO

TUR

ZIM

JOR

ABBAR BACHIR

RAMAJ NAIM

YURTSEVER BERNA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

BITAR RAMI

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 2:3

3 311 15:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY FORMELA NADIA SYLWIA

REYES RAMIREZ TITA PAULINA

RED

BLUE

POL

MEX

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

JOR

SRI

CRC

IND

POLETAN TINA

BITAR RAMI

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

TOKAS PRITAM

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 2:3

4 312 15:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY GEORGOPOULOU MARIA

MITIC SANJA

RED

BLUE

GRE

SRB

WP 5:0

Referee KAZ GANI ISKAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

RUS

TJK

TUR

MEX

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

KRUTASOV SERGEY

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

YURTSEVER BERNA

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

5 313 15:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MURATOV BAUYRZHAN

ASLANLI OMAR

RED

BLUE

KAZ

AZE

Referee MAR ABBAR BACHIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

EST

JOR

CRO

SRI

MOHAMED BESMI

MELISS DMITRI

BITAR RAMI

RAMAJ NAIM

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

28:28

27:29

29:27

27:29

28:28

BLUE WP 1:4

6 314 15:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM TASTANOV SOBIRJON

FAZYLOV ANUSHERVON

RED

BLUE

UZB

TJK

WP 5:0

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RUS

CRC

TUR

ZIM

MEX

KRUTASOV SERGEY

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

YURTSEVER BERNA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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SESSION 14B

7 315 16:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM PENI ION

DJEMMAL MOHAMED

RED

BLUE

MDA

FRA

Referee JOR BITAR RAMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

MAR

EST

SRB

ALG

GANI ISKAKOV

ABBAR BACHIR

MELISS DMITRI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOHAMED BESMI

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

8 316 16:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM CARBAJAL MENDOZA ROBERTO ....

ROGOZIN VIACHESLAV

RED

BLUE

MEX

RUS

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

ZIM

TUR

TJK

CRC

TOKAS PRITAM

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

YURTSEVER BERNA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

25:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

9 317 16:31:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

NERSISYAN RAFAYEL

TOLSTOI ARTIOM

RED

BLUE

ARM

MDA

WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

EST

JOR

MEX

MAR

GANI ISKAKOV

MELISS DMITRI

BITAR RAMI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

ABBAR BACHIR

30:25

30:25

29:26

30:25

30:25

RED

10 318 16:46:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

JENKINS RYAN

RAHAL ABDALLAH

RED

BLUE

IRL

ISR

Referee TUR YURTSEVER BERNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

TJK

BIH

RUS

AFG

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

POLETAN TINA

KRUTASOV SERGEY

SULTANI TAMIM

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:29

29:28

BLUE WP 1:4

11 319 17:01:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

NDJIBU WA NDJIBU BEN

GRIGORIE DANIEL ADRIAN

RED

BLUE

COD

ROU

Referee FRA MADEN JOHANY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

CRC

EST

ALG

JOR

GANI ISKAKOV

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MELISS DMITRI

MOHAMED BESMI

BITAR RAMI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

28:29

BLUE WP 0:4

12 320 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

JURAKULOV ABDULAZIZ

KARTAL REFIK

RED

BLUE

UZB

TUR

WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

TJK

ZIM

MAR

RUS

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABBAR BACHIR

KRUTASOV SERGEY

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED
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